Question 1

Timber Landowner 2002 Survey Results
Survey Administered by: Kathy Lee, SWAPDD, Inc.
Summarized by: Reynolds Forestry Consulting - RFC, Inc.

www.arkansastimber.info
Page 1 of 5

Question #1 of 6: Please indicate, by checking the box, the areas you would like more information about or would like to be provided a

list of agencies that offer this service.

. . Individual Selections by 28 Landowners Total
Forestry Information Options Percent
112(3)4|5|6[7[8[9]10)11|12{13]14(15[{16{17(18]19| Selected
Timber Harvesting and Grading | 1] 1| 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1| 1 1 1 1 20 21%
Production, Replanting and Timber Mgmt. il 1| 1| 1 1 | 1] 1) 1| 1 1 1 1 1 1 18 19%
Marketing and Sales Brokering 1| 1] 1 1 1| 1 [ 1] 1] 1 1 1 1 15 16%
Financing Options Available for Independent Timber Mgmt. 1 11 1 11 1] 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14 15%
Fire Protection [ 1] 1 1 1 1 1 1 11 11%
Cooperative Services for Equipment, Supplies, Legislative Support 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10 10%
Production Safety Control and Practices 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 6%
Other: (GPS/GIS, beetle control-respectively) 1 1 2 2%
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